Mainframe Series for CoBriteMX Laser
Features
✓ 19” rack mountable chassis
platform
✓ 3 Different chassis variants to
scale with your needs
✓ Each available with handles or
rack mounting brackets

EN 60825-1: IEC 60825-1RoHS
compliant
Ordering Information
Optical Specifications
CBMX -XY-XY-XY-XY -XX
Article Variant Connector
CoBriteMX X: Laser Type** (N,S,G*)
Y: Laser Band - (C, L)  band
XY = NN:  No laser equipped
2 or 4 laser ports only
FA = FC/APC
FP = FC/PC
SP = SC/PC
V2-1.7
* APC type connector only
** Restricted to 1 type
per card
Subject to change without further notice
Optical Parameter
Laser Type
N
Laser Type
S
Laser Type
G
Unit
Frequency range; C – Band
L – Band
190.70 – 196.65
(1524.5 - 1572nm)
186.00 – 191.1
(1568.8 – 1611.7nm)
191.12 – 196.25
(1527.6 – 1568.6nm)
Not available
191.1 – 196.25
(1527.61 – 1568.77nm)
Not available
THz
Channel Spacing Continuous Continuous Continuous GHz
Frequency fine tune resolution 1 10 1 MHz
Frequency fine tune range +/- 6 +/- 10 +/- 6 GHz
Optical Power C Band
tuning range L Band
for any frequency
10.0 – 16.0
9.0 – 14.5
8.8 – 17.8
(17.0 dBm EOL)
–
9.5 – 15.5
- dBm
Spectral Line width;  3dB
instantaneous, 3.5us
(Lorentzian contribution)
< 100
25 typical
80 typical
< 100  (Pout < 16dBm)
< 150
< 100
25 typical kHz
Frequency accuracy over Lifetime
Over 24 hours